
Gran Alacant (Monte y Mar Bajo)

Ref

Prix

Typologie

Chambres

Salle de Bain

Année Const.

Lieu

Urbanisation

En Urbanisation?

En Coin?

Lat/Long

Orientation

Terrasses

Total Const.

Terrain/Jardin

Impots Locaux

Frais Syndic

GA0234

€249,000

4

3

2016

Gran Alacant

Monte y Mar Bajo

Oui

No

38.235663 / -0.546084

-

2

117 m2

400 m2 100 m2

€ à l’année

€ à l’année

Description

Caractéristiques
Solarium, Non MeubléNo Avec Electroménagers
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